
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

15 

10 

61 

14 

30 

77 

88 

21 

34 

16 

74 

23 

95 

5 

72 

Name 

STRINGHETTI Christian 

MICHIELON Erik 

IBIDI Gianmaria 

SPONGA Valentino 

CECCHINI Mattia 

MOTTOLA Angelo 

GIALLINI Filippo Tarcisio 

CAMINATI Alessandro 

(WC)VACCARINO Britanni 

CARDONE Lorenzo 

ZANELLATO Fabio 

MELLARO Lorenzo 

SCHMID Maxime 

TURATO Matteo 

CIURCIUC Corrado 

Club 

YOUNG TALENT TEAM 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 

FMSC 

OSCAR TEAM 

OSCAR TEAM 

TEAM RB RACING 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

RCGM FABER TEAM 

Model/Engine 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Best Tm 

1:17.162 

1:17.272 

1:17.302 

1:17.442 

1:17.450 

1:17.529 

1:19.176 

1:19.330 

1:19.449 

1:19.710 

1:19.857 

1:21.780 

1:17.167 

1:17.298 

1:19.422 

In Lap 

3 

8 

11 

5 

4 

3 

2 

11 

7 

2 

8 

10 

3 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.110 

0.140 

0.280 

0.288 

0.367 

2.014 

2.168 

2.287 

2.548 

2.695 

4.618 

Gap 

0.110 

0.030 

0.140 

0.008 

0.079 

1.647 

0.154 

0.119 

0.261 

0.147 

1.923 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

7 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  
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CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1 

Gara 1 - Aprilia SP1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:45:57 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

22/08/2021 14:45 


